SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Survey Nos. 50, 51/1 to 51/7, 52/2, 53/2 and part of 311/1, 313/1 to 313/3
Mayasandra Village, Attibele Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Bangalore
Bangalore, Karnataka - 562107, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z71

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- MBJPO01359 PO Date :- 5-9-2025
Vendor Address :- NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli Inbound No :-  MBJ000001049 Create Date :- 11-9-2025
Kengeri Hobli GRN No :- MBJ000000999 GRN date :- 11-9-2025
Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban Invoice No :.- GTKA/25392127 Invoice Date:-. 10-9-2025
Bangalore, Karnataka Challan No :- Challan date :-
India-560059
Contact No. : 9844095045
Vendor TinNo :- MBJ000001049
Sr. SKU SKU Desc Vendor [ SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess TotaI(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate [ Amount
1 742800 Weikfield Chef's 742800 STAGING MBJ000011349 180.00 24 24 122.14 2931.43 | 6.00 175.89| 6.00 175.89| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3283.20
Basket Durum Wheat
Penne Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
2 935622 | Weikfield Chef's 935622 STAGING MBJ000011350 120.00 23 15 67.86 1017.86( 6.00 61.07| 6.00 61.07( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 1140.00
Basket Instant
Macaroni Pasta
850.0g
3 459188 Weikfield Chef's 459188 STAGING MBJ000011351 180.00 24 24 122.14 2931.43 | 6.00 175.89| 6.00 175.89| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3283.20
Basket Durum Wheat
Elbow Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
4 82730 Weikfield-Baking 82730 STAGING MBJ000011352 36.00 600 600 23.19 13911.60| 9.00 1252.04( 9.00 1252.04| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 16415.69
Soda Jar 100.0 g
5 |3484 Weikfield Cornstarch | 3484 STAGING MBJ000011353 95.00 80 80 64.46 5157.12| 6.00 309.43| 6.00 309.43( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 5775.97
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g
6 585934 | Weikfield Custard 585934 STAGING MBJ000011354 55.00 100 100 35.42 3542.40| 9.00 318.82| 9.00 318.82| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 4180.03
Powder, Mango
Flavour 759 75.0 g
7 822053 |Weikfield Custard 822053 STAGING MBJ000011355 55.00 100 100 35.42 3542.40| 9.00 318.82( 9.00 318.82| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 4180.03
Powder Strawberry,
759 75.0g
8 |747105 |[Weikfield Ready To (747105 [STAGING MBJ000011356 75.00 60 60 48.31 2898.30| 9.00 260.85| 9.00 260.85| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3419.99
Custard 200.0 ml




Sr.

No.

SKU
Code

SKU Desc

Vendor
SKU

SKU Bin

Lot No

Lot MRP
(INR)

Exp
Qty

Recv

Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

Value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

Rate Amount

Rate Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

2166

Weikfield Corn
Starch Amazingly
Versatile Gluten Free
100.0g

2166

STAGING

MBJ000011357

33.00

500

500

22.39

11196.50

6.00 671.79

6.00 671.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12540.08

10

656960

Weikfield Custard
Powder Butterscotch
75.09

656960

STAGING

MBJ000011358

55.00

100

100

35.42

3542.40

9.00 318.82

318.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4180.03

11

1529

Weikfield Double
Action Baking
Powder 100.0 g

1529

STAGING

MBJ000011359

40.00

300

300

27.14

8142.90

6.00 488.57

488.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9120.05

12

72625

Weikfield Cocoa
Powder Jar 150.0 g

72625

STAGING

MBJ000011360

285.00

80

80

183.56

14684.72

9.00 1321.62

1321.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17327.97

13

2165

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g

2165

STAGING

MBJ000011361

45.00

300

300

28.98

8694.90

9.00 782.54

782.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10259.98

14

69072

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 200.0 g

69072

STAGING

MBJ000011363

85.00

120

120

54.75

6569.52

9.00 591.26

591.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7752.03

15

595194

Weikfield Kesar Pista
Falooda Mix 200.0 g

595194

STAGING

MBJ000011365

90.00

40

40

57.97

2318.64

9.00 208.68

9.00 208.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2736.00

16

527632

Weikfield Rose
Falooda Mix 200.0 g

527632

STAGING

MBJ000011366

90.00

40

40

57.97

2318.64

9.00 208.68

208.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2736.00

Total:

2491

2483

93400.76

7464.75

7464.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

108330.25

Amount
(INR) :

One Hundred and Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty and Twenty Five paisa Only




