

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
9	2166	Weikfield Corn Starch Amazingly Versatile Gluten Free 100.0 g	2166	STAGING	MBJ000011357	33.00	500	500	22.39	11196.50	6.00	671.79	6.00	671.79	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	12540.08
10	656960	Weikfield Custard Powder Butterscotch 75.0 g	656960	STAGING	MBJ000011358	55.00	100	100	35.42	3542.40	9.00	318.82	9.00	318.82	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4180.03
11	1529	Weikfield Double Action Baking Powder 100.0 g	1529	STAGING	MBJ000011359	40.00	300	300	27.14	8142.90	6.00	488.57	6.00	488.57	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9120.05
12	72625	Weikfield Cocoa Powder Jar 150.0 g	72625	STAGING	MBJ000011360	285.00	80	80	183.56	14684.72	9.00	1321.62	9.00	1321.62	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	17327.97
13	2165	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Rich And Creamy Contains No Egg 100.0 g	2165	STAGING	MBJ000011361	45.00	300	300	28.98	8694.90	9.00	782.54	9.00	782.54	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	10259.98
14	69072	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Rich And Creamy Contains No Egg 200.0 g	69072	STAGING	MBJ000011363	85.00	120	120	54.75	6569.52	9.00	591.26	9.00	591.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7752.03
15	595194	Weikfield Kesar Pista Falooda Mix 200.0 g	595194	STAGING	MBJ000011365	90.00	40	40	57.97	2318.64	9.00	208.68	9.00	208.68	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2736.00
16	527632	Weikfield Rose Falooda Mix 200.0 g	527632	STAGING	MBJ000011366	90.00	40	40	57.97	2318.64	9.00	208.68	9.00	208.68	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2736.00
	Total:						2491	2483		93400.76		7464.75		7464.75		0.00		0.00	0.00	108330.25

Amount (INR) : One Hundred and Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty and Twenty Five paisa Only